

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20715/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2011 in WP No.3989/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

INDIRA SHIRISH GANDHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.RECOVERY OFFICER &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphde, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi L., Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Madhukar, Adv.  
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv. for  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv. for  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal in the month of July, 2013.

| (Suman Wadhwa)  
| Court Master| (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| Court Master